Toproc®

BN 948 - Distanzschrauben mit Innensechskant

Hersteller

Antrieb

Marke

Werkstoff

Oberflache

Montagehinweise

lllustration Montagehinweise

Artikelnummer

1038109
1038133
1038176
1311034
1344919
1475096
1107488
2025809
1142453
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Stahl

verzinkt-blau mit Gleitschicht

Schraubenlange = Abstand L1 + 60 bis 70 mm
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Artikelnummer

1143123
1143131
1143158
1143166
1143174
1143190
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